YZ AMTRAK’

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

64

Maple Leaf Maple Leaf

Daily
12h 56m
v

8:20a

10:28a
11:50a
12:25p
12:40p
1:34p
2:54p
3:36p
3:53p
4:55p
5:39p
6:35p
6:57p
7:20p
7:36p
8:17p
8:37p

9:16p

7097

Daily
2h 2m
v
8:20a
8:45a
9:01a
9:38a

9:58a

Service Number
Route
Days of Operation
Duration
Read Direction
Toronto, ON - Union Station (TWO)

Oakville, ON (OKL)

Aldershot, ON (AST)

Grimsby, ON (GMS)

St. Catharines, ON (SCA)
Niagara Falls, ON (NFS)
Niagara Falls, NY (NFL)

Buffalo, NY - Exchange Street Station (BFX)
Buffalo, NY - Depew Station (BUF)
Rochester, NY - Louise M. Slaughter Station (ROC)
Syracuse, NY - Regional Transportation Center (SYR)
Rome, NY (ROM)

Utica, NY (UCA)

Amsterdam, NY (AMS)
Schenectady, NY (SDY)
Albany-Rensselaer, NY (ALB)
Hudson, NY (HUD)

Rhinecliff, NY (RHI)
Poughkeepsie, NY (POU)
Croton-Harmon, NY (CRT)
Yonkers, NY (YNY)

New York, NY - Moynihan Train Hall (NYP)

63

Maple Leaf Maple Leaf

Daily
12h 28m
A

7:43p

5:45p
4:50p
3:32p
3:19p
2:13p
12:57p
12:03p
11:50a
10:52a
10:34a
10:10a
9:21a
9:00a
8:45a
8.03a
7:44a

7:15a

7098

Daily
1h 58m
A
7:43p
7:19p
7:04p
6:27p

6:08p

Maple Leaf

Symbols
® &
e &
O &
O
O &
O &
® &
® &
® &
e &
@ &
O &
® &
O &
® &

O 0 e e e

i
il
M
|
i

Ge Qe G Qo Qe

O &

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak

Page 1 of 6



YZ AMTRAK’

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Amtrak Connecting Service

Maple Leaf

8230
Daily
A

04:20a

10:50p

10:30p

Symbols

® N &
® &
O

Albany-Rensselaer - Montreal Fodrd
8243 Thruway Number
Daily Days of Operation
v Read Direction
12:40a Albany-Rensselaer, NY (ALB)
01:10a Saratoga Springs, NY (SAR)
01:35a Glens Falls, NY (GFS)
05:35a Longueuil, QC (LGU)
05:50a Montreal, QC - Gare d'autocars / Bus Terminal (MCT)

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak

Page 2 of 6



YZ AMTRAK’

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

8298
Daily
v
03:30p
03:45p
04:15p
05:00p
05:25p
05:55p
06:15p
06:30p
06:35p
06:50p
07:00p
07:05p

07:35p

Syracuse - Massena F.ER

Operated By New York Trailways

Thruway Number
Days of Operation

Read Direction

Syracuse, NY - Regional Transportation Center (SYR)

Syracuse, NY - Syracuse Hancock Airport (SYA)
Pulaski, NY (PLK)
Watertown, NY (WRT)
Evans Mills, NY (EVM)
Gouverneur, NY (GVR)
De Kalb Junction, NY (DKJ)

Canton, NY - State University of New York (CTS)
Canton, NY - Downtown (CTO)
Potsdam, NY - Clarkson University (PTU)
Potsdam, NY - Downtown (PTD)

PTY

Massena, NY (MNY)

8299
Daily
A

09:20a
09:10a
08:30a
07:50a
07:25a
06:55a
06:30a
06:15a
06:10a
05:50a
05:35a
05:45a

05:00a

Symbols

® M &

O

O O o 0 o o o0 o o O O

Maple Leaf

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak

Page 3 of 6



YZ AMTRAK’

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

8450
Daily
v
03:45p
04:40p
07:05p

09:15p

Detroit - Toronto EER
Operated By Adirondack Trailways

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Read Direction
Detroit, MI (DET)
Windsor, ON (WNO)
London, ON (LOB)

Toronto, ON - Union Station (TWO)

8455
Daily
A
02:00p
01:05p
10:40a

08:30a

Symbols
® M &
O
O

Maple Leaf

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak

Page 4 of 6



YZ AMTRAK’

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

HGM - Utica sl

8541
Daily
v
03:59p
04:03p
04:15p
04:17p
04:32p
04:52p
05:13p
05:35p
06:03p
06:10p
06:35p
06:53p

07:15p

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Read Direction
HGM
FLM
AKV
MGV
AND
DHI
MDL
ONO
HWK
CPT
RFS
MWK

Utica, NY (UCA)

8540
Daily
A

11:47a
11:44a
11:32a
11:25a
11:10a
10:55a
10:37a
10:10a
09:41a
09:35a
09:09a
08:50a

08:30a

Operated By Pine Hill Trailways

Symbols

O

= O O O O O O O O O O O

Maple Leaf

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak

Page 5 of 6



YZ AMTRAK’

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Station Symbols Legend

Read Up - Read the direction of travel and
stop sequence from the bottom up.

— No Scheduled Stop - Train does not stop
at a this station.

® Staffed Station - The station is

staffed.

i Amtrak Kiosk - Self-service ticketing kiosk at
the station.

& Wheelchair Accessible - Station is

Wheelchair accessible.

Maple Leaf

Read Down - Read the direction of travel
and stop sequence from the top down.

Overnight Train- The train stops at this
location between 8:00pm - 5:00am.

Unstaffed Station - The station is not
staffed.

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak

Page 6 of 6



