

64	7097	Service Number	63	7098	
Maple Leaf	Maple Leaf	Route	Maple Leaf	Maple Leaf	
Daily	Daily	Days of Operation	Daily	Daily	
12h 56m	2h 2m	Duration	12h 28m	1h 58m	
•	•	Read Direction			Symbols
8:20a	8:20a	Toronto, ON - Union Station (TWO)	7:43p	7:43p	ىڭ ●
_	8:45a	Oakville, ON (OKL)	_	7:19p	٠ گ
_	9:01a	Aldershot, ON (AST)	_	7:04p	୦ ଝ
_	9:38a	Grimsby, ON (GMS)	_	6:27p	0
_	9:58a	St. Catharines, ON (SCA)	_	6:08p	୦ ଝ
10:28a	_	Niagara Falls, ON (NFS)	5:45p	_	୦ ଝ
11:50a	_	Niagara Falls, NY (NFL)	4:50p	_	• č.
12:25p	_	Buffalo, NY - Exchange Street Station (BFX)	3:32p	_	• č.
12:40p	_	Buffalo, NY - Depew Station (BUF)	3:19p	_	. M &
1:34p	_	Rochester, NY - Louise M. Slaughter Station (ROC)	2:13p	_	ى ا
2:54p	_	Syracuse, NY - Regional Transportation Center (SYR)	12:57p	_	● M &
3:36p	_	Rome, NY (ROM)	12:03p	_	୦ ଝ
3:53p	_	Utica, NY (UCA)	11:50a	_	● M &
4:55p	_	Amsterdam, NY (AMS)	10:52a	_	୦ ଝ
5:39p	_	Schenectady, NY (SDY)	10:34a	_	ى ا
6:35p	—	Albany-Rensselaer, NY (ALB)	10:10a	—	
6:57p	—	Hudson, NY (HUD)	9:21a	—	
7:20p	—	Rhinecliff, NY (RHI)	9:00a	—	
7:36p	—	Poughkeepsie, NY (POU)	8:45a	—	9 M &
8:17p	—	Croton-Harmon, NY (CRT)	8:03a	—	9 M &
8:37p	—	Yonkers, NY (YNY)	7:44a	—	. S
9:16p	-	New York, NY - Moynihan Train Hall (NYP)	7:15a	—	.e M &



Wednesday, October 9, 2024

### **Amtrak Connecting Service**

	Albany-Rensselaer - Montreal				
8243	By Adirondack Trailways Thruway Number	8230			
Daily	Days of Operation	Daily			
•	Read Direction		Symbols		
12:40a	Albany-Rensselaer, NY (ALB)	04:20a	. B 🖞 🖲		
01:10a	Saratoga Springs, NY (SAR)	_	ىڭ ●		
01:35a	Glens Falls, NY (GFS)	_	0		
05:35a	Longueuil, QC (LGU)	10:50p	•		
05:50a	Montreal, QC - Gare d'autocars / Bus Terminal (MCT)	10:30p	•		



# Maple Leaf

Syracuse	- Massena		
Operated By New York Trailways			
8298	Thruway Number	8299	
Daily	Days of Operation	Daily	
	Read Direction		Symbols
03:30p	Syracuse, NY - Regional Transportation Center (SYR)	09:20a	• M &
03:45p	Syracuse, NY - Syracuse Hancock Airport (SYA)	09:10a	0
04:15p	Pulaski, NY (PLK)	08:30a	0
05:00p	Watertown, NY (WRT)	07:50a	0
05:25p	Evans Mills, NY (EVM)	07:25a	0
05:55p	Gouverneur, NY (GVR)	06:55a	0
06:15p	De Kalb Junction, NY (DKJ)	06:30a	0
06:30p	Canton, NY - State University of New York (CTS)	06:15a	0
06:35p	Canton, NY - Downtown (CTO)	06:10a	0
06:50p	Potsdam, NY - Clarkson University (PTU)	05:50a	0
07:00p	Potsdam, NY - Downtown (PTD)	05:35a	0
07:05p	PTY	05:45a	0
07:35p	Massena, NY (MNY)	05:00a	0



# Maple Leaf

Detroit - Toronto				
Operated By Adirondack Trailways				
8450	Thruway Number	8455		
Daily	Days of Operation	Daily		
•	Read Direction		Symbols	
03:45p	Detroit, MI (DET)	02:00p	. n &	
04:40p	Windsor, ON (WNO)	01:05p	0	
07:05p	London, ON (LOB)	10:40a	0	
09:15p	Toronto, ON - Union Station (TWO)	08:30a	<ul><li>گ.</li></ul>	



# Maple Leaf

HGM - Utica			
Operated By Pine Hill Trailways			
8541	Thruway Number	8540	
Daily	Days of Operation	Daily	
	Read Direction		Symbols
03:59p	HGM	11:47a	0
04:03p	FLM	11:44a	0
04:15p	AKV	11:32a	0
04:17p	MGV	11:25a	0
04:32p	AND	11:10a	0
04:52p	DHI	10:55a	0
05:13p	MDL	10:37a	0
05:35p	ONO	10:10a	0
06:03p	НЖК	09:41a	0
06:10p	CPT	09:35a	0
06:35p	RFS	09:09a	0
06:53p	MWK	08:50a	0
07:15p	Utica, NY (UCA)	08:30a	• M &



Wednesday, October 9, 2024

#### **Station Symbols Legend**

- Read Up Read the direction of travel and Read Down - Read the direction of travel stop sequence from the bottom up. and stop sequence from the top down. No Scheduled Stop - Train does not stop Overnight Train- The train stops at this D location between 8:00pm - 5:00am. at a this station.
- Staffed Station The station is staffed.
- Amtrak Kiosk Self-service ticketing kiosk at M the station.
- Wheelchair Accessible Station is Ë. Wheelchair accessible.

Unstaffed Station - The station is not staffed.